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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 18 Women, 200m Backstroke 10 years and older
24.10.2021 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 3:01.74 312
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 3:05.44 294
3. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 3:11.35 267
4. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 3:13.35 259
5. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 3:32.04 196
6. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 3:40.20 175
7. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3:46.72 161
8. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:54.82 144

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 3:03.33 304
2. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 3:04.89 296
3. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:16.90 245
4. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:19.00 238
5. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 3:22.58 225
6. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:29.82 203
7. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 3:30.76 200
8. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:33.35 193
9. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 3:42.80 169

10. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:46.46 161
11. MOJSIN, Teodora 10 Mornar 3:54.88 144

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:32.89 525
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:38.81 468
3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:39.00 466
4. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:40.08 457
5. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:40.23 456
6. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:43.85 426
7. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.88 403
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.13 402
9. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:47.29 400

10. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.99 388
11. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:50.02 381
12. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.53 371
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.08 368
14. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:55.58 346
15. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:57.64 334
16. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:57.86 333
17. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.91 333
18. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:59.70 323
19. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 3:00.17 320
20. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 3:00.99 316
21. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:01.23 315
22. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 3:02.77 307
23. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 3:03.68 302
24. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:04.04 301
25. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.57 288
26. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.69 283
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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 18, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

27. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 3:45.33 164
28. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 3:51.06 152

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:26.79 593
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:28.21 576
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.11 543
4. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.49 499
5. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.69 487
6. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:37.08 484
7. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 2:39.07 466
8. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.19 465
9. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:40.07 457

10. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:40.47 454
11. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 2:46.81 404
12. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:47.39 400
13. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:47.62 398
14. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.21 380
15. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:51.17 374
16. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.95 369
17. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.69 358
18. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:55.86 345
19. PETROVIC, Sara 05 Plavi Talas 3:04.06 300
20. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.55 289
21. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.16 281

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:26.34 598
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:26.79 593
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:27.44 585
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 2:28.21 576
5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:31.11 543
6. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:32.89 525
7. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.49 499
8. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.69 487
9. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:37.08 484

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:38.81 468
11. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:39.00 466
12. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vracar 2:39.07 466
13. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.19 465
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:40.07 457
15. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:40.08 457
16. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:40.23 456
17. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:40.47 454
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:43.85 426
19. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 2:46.81 404
20. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:46.88 403
21. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.13 402
22. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:47.29 400
23. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:47.39 400
24. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:47.62 398
25. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.99 388
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Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 18, Women, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

26. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:50.02 381
27. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.21 380
28. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:51.17 374
29. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.53 371
30. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.95 369
31. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.08 368
32. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.69 358
33. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:55.58 346
34. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:55.86 345
35. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:57.64 334
36. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:57.86 333
37. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.91 333
38. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:59.70 323
39. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 3:00.17 320
40. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 3:00.99 316
41. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:01.23 315
42. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 3:01.74 312
43. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 3:02.77 307
44. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 3:03.33 304
45. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 3:03.68 302
46. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:04.04 301
47. PETROVIC, Sara 05 Plavi Talas 3:04.06 300
48. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 3:04.89 296
49. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 3:05.44 294
50. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.55 289
51. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.57 288
52. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.69 283
53. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.16 281
54. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 3:11.35 267
55. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 3:13.35 259
56. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:16.90 245
57. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:19.00 238
58. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 3:22.58 225
59. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:29.82 203
60. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 3:30.76 200
61. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 3:32.04 196
62. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:33.35 193
63. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 3:40.20 175
64. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 3:42.80 169
65. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 3:45.33 164
66. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:46.46 161
67. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3:46.72 161
68. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 3:51.06 152
69. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:54.82 144
70. MOJSIN, Teodora 10 Mornar 3:54.88 144

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan


